
4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA118 First Student 22-23  River City RG AM

Bus:FS118

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:23 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:21:39
Distance:5.89 mi.

8:23 amSTART Midlothian Tpke@Weaver Ct(1)
8:25 am(stop) McRand St @ E 36th St [S](2)
8:26 amSTOP McLennan St @ E 35th St [NE](3)
8:29 amSTOP Peyton Ave @ E 37th St [N](4)
8:31 amSTOP Peyton Ave @ E Roanoke St [NE](5)
8:33 amEND Larchmont Lane @ Wythemar St [NE](6)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(7)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP118 First Student 22-23  River City RG PM

Bus:FS118

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:21 pm
Total Time:21:30
Distance:5.83 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:07 pmSTART Wythemar St @ Larchmont Lane [W](2)
4:12 pmSTOP E Roanoke St @ Peyton Ave [NW](3)
4:14 pmSTOP Peyton Ave @ E 37th St [S](4)
4:17 pmSTOP McLennan St @ E 35th St [NE](5)
4:21 pmEND Midlothian Tpke @ Weaver Ct [NE](6)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA368 First Student 22-23  River City RG AM

Bus:FS368

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:15 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:29:45
Distance:7.47 mi.

8:15 amSTART Horner Lane@Greystone Ave(1)
8:16 amSTOP Stockton Street@Evergreen Ave [E](2)
8:25 amSTOP Plazaview Road @ Brandon Road [N](3)
8:29 amSTOP Westover Hills Blvd @ Crutchfield St W [SE](4)
8:33 amSTOP 5000 Midlothian Tpke [N](5)
8:36 amSTOP Old Midlothian Tpke @ Rodman Road [SW](6)
8:37 am(stop) Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](7)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(8)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP368 First Student 22-23  River City RG PM

Bus:FS368

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:22 pm
Total Time:22:10
Distance:7.51 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:06 pmSTART Horner Lane @ Greystone Ave [NE](2)
4:07 pmSTOP Stockton Street@Evergreen Ave [E](3)
4:13 pmSTOP Plazaview Road @ Brandon Road [N](4)
4:15 pmSTOP Westover Hills Blvd @ Crutchfield St W [SE](5)
4:18 pmSTOP 5000 Midlothian Tpke [N](6)
4:20 pmSTOP Old Midlothian Tpke @ Rodman Road [SW](7)
4:21 pm(stop) Old Midlothian Tpke @ Mobile Road [SW](8)
4:22 pmEND Rice Road @ Bartee Road [SW]



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA472 First Student 22-23  River City RG AM

Bus:FS472

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:30 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:14:30
Distance:2.70 mi.

8:30 amSTART Kaki Dr@Binns Ave(1)
8:31 amSTOP Winter Road @ Sanborn Dr [NE](2)
8:33 am(stop) Binns Ave @ McDowell Road [NE](3)
8:34 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Holliday Road [NW](4)
8:37 amSTOP McDowell Road @ Balsam Road [NW](5)
8:40 amSTOP Andros Road @ Holliday Road [E](6)
8:41 amSTOP Worthington Road @ Whitehead Road [W](7)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(8)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP472 First Student 22-23  River City RG PM

Bus:FS472

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:14 pm
Total Time:14:05
Distance:2.70 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:02 pm(stop) Whitehead Road @ Worthington Road [S](2)
4:03 pmSTOP Andros Road @ Holliday Road [NW](3)
4:05 pmSTOP Balsam Road @ McDowell Road [NE](4)
4:07 pmSTOP McDowell Road @ Holliday Road [SE](5)
4:11 pm(stop) McDowell Road @ Binns Ave [SE](6)
4:12 pmSTOP Sanborn Dr @ Winter Road [NW](7)
4:13 pmEND Kaki Dr @ Binns Ave [SE](8)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA975 First Student 22-23  River City RG AM

Bus:FS975

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:12 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:32:53
Distance:5.04 mi.

Bear's Hideaway
8:12 amSTART 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park(1)

8:15 amSTOP Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [N](2)
8:17 amSTOP Old Warwick Road @ Powell Road [N](3)
8:19 am(stop) Bryce Lane @ Elkton Road [SW](4)
8:19 am(stop) Bryce Lane @ Fernbrook Dr [W](5)
8:20 amSTOP Fernbrook Dr @ Germain Road [N](6)
8:21 amSTOP Richdale Road @ Bryce Lane [SE](7)
8:23 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [NE](8)
8:26 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [E](9)
8:27 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Tignor Road [E](10)
8:29 amSTOP Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [NE](11)
8:33 amEND Elmbridge Road @ Armfield Road [NE](12)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(13)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP975 First Student 22-23  River City RG PM

Bus:FS975

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:32 pm
Total Time:32:48
Distance:4.99 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:02 pmSTART Elmbridge Road @ Armfield Road [S](2)

Bear's Hideaway
4:14 pmSTOP 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park [SE](3)

4:18 pmSTOP Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [N](4)
4:20 pmSTOP Old Warwick Road @ Powell Road [N](5)
4:22 pm(stop) Bryce Lane @ Elkton Road [SW](6)
4:23 pmSTOP Bryce Lane @ Richdale Road [SW](7)
4:24 pmSTOP Germain Road @ Fernbrook Dr [E](8)
4:25 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane@ Powell Rd [NW](9)
4:26 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Tignor Road [SW](10)
4:28 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Titus St [W](11)
4:30 pmEND Orcutt Lane @ Mandy Lane [S](12)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA977 First Student 22-23  River City RG AM

Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:29 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:15:11
Distance:2.33 mi.

8:29 amSTART Clarkson Road@Margrave Ave(1)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(2)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP977 First Student 22-23  River City RG PM

Bus:FS977

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:15 pm
Total Time:15:12
Distance:2.33 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:05 pmSTART Clarkson Road @ Margrave Ave [S](2)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA022  River City RG AM

Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:26 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:18:15
Distance:5.40 mi.

Manchester Lake Apts
8:26 amSTART Shadybrook Lane@Bywood Lane(1)

8:28 amSTOP Brookhaven Road @ Kirby Road [W](2)
8:30 amSTOP Nestle Ave @ Susten Lane [N](3)
8:33 amSTOP Susten Lane @ Geneva Dr [NE](4)
8:36 amSTOP Hey Rd @ Pocosham Dr [NW](5)
8:37 amSTOP 5854 Walmsley Blvd [NW](6)
8:37 amSTOP 5942 WALMSLEY BL [NW](7)
8:39 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [SW](8)
8:41 am(stop) Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [SE](9)
8:41 amSTOP Hey Rd @ Mast Dr [SE](10)
8:42 amEND Hey Rd @ Snead Road [SE](11)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(12)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP022  River City RG PM

Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:17 pm
Total Time:17:50
Distance:5.12 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)

Manchester Lake Apts
4:02 pmSTART Shadybrook Lane @ Bywood Lane [N](2)

4:03 pmSTOP Brookhaven Road @ Kirby Road [W](3)
4:06 pm(stop) Hey Rd @ Snead Road [W](4)
4:06 pmSTOP Nestle Ave @ Susten Lane [N](5)
4:09 pmSTOP Susten Lane @ Geneva Dr [NE](6)
4:11 pm(stop) Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [W](7)
4:11 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Pocosham Dr [NW](8)
4:12 pmSTOP 5854 Walmsley Blvd [NW](9)
4:12 pmSTOP 5942 WALMSLEY BL [NW](10)
4:15 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Hey Rd [SW](11)
4:16 pm(stop) Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [SE](12)
4:17 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Mast Dr [SE](13)
4:17 pmEND Hey Rd @ Snead Road [SE](14)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA034  River City RG AM

Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:26 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:18:05
Distance:5.92 mi.

8:26 amSTART Dunston Ave@W Roanoke St(1)
8:27 amSTOP W Roanoke St @ Crutchfield St [NW](2)
8:28 amSTOP Moody Ave @ Bland St [SW](3)
8:32 amSTOP MIDLOTHIAN TPKE@W 30TH ST [SW](4)
8:33 am(stop) Midlothian Tpke @ E 27th St [SW](5)
8:34 am(stop) E. 29th St@ Lawson St [N](6)
8:35 amSTOP Stockton St @ E 30th St [N](7)
8:37 amEND Decatur St @ Swansboro Lane [N](8)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(9)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP034  River City RG PM

Bus:034-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:19 pm
Total Time:19:19
Distance:6.68 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:09 pmSTART W Roanoke St @ Dunston Ave [N](2)
4:09 pmSTOP W Roanoke St @ Crutchfield St [NW](3)
4:10 pmSTOP Moody Ave @ Bland St [SW](4)
4:13 pm(stop) Moody Ave @ W 33rd St [SW](5)
4:14 pm(stop) McRand St @ E Blake Lane [SW](6)
4:15 pm(stop) Midlothian Tpke @ E 27th St [SW](7)
4:16 pm(stop) E. 29th St@ Lawson St [N](8)
4:16 pmSTOP Stockton St @ E 30th St [N](9)
4:19 pmEND Decatur St @ Swansboro Lane [N]



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA043  River City RG AM

Bus:043-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:25 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:19:13
Distance:6.03 mi.

8:25 amSTART Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr(1)
8:27 amSTOP Woodstock Road @ Rosemont Road [E](2)
8:29 amSTOP Calvert Dr @ Queen Anne Dr [NE](3)
8:31 amSTOP E German School Road @ Shallow Way [SE](4)
8:32 amSTOP Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [SW](5)
8:34 am(stop) Warwick Rd @ Warwick Road Conn [NE](6)
8:35 amSTOP Brookline St @ Oak Glen St [SW](7)

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
8:37 amSTOP Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr [E](8)

8:40 amEND Labrook Cncs @ Tweeter Branch Ln [NW](9)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(10)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP043  River City RG PM

Bus:043-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:18 pm
Total Time:18:58
Distance:6.04 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:04 pmSTART Weatherford rd@ Ridgecliff dr [SE](2)
4:06 pmSTOP Woodstock Road @ Rosemont Road [E](3)
4:08 pmSTOP Calvert Dr @ Queen Anne Dr [NE](4)
4:11 pmSTOP E German School Road @ Shallow Way [SE](5)
4:11 pmSTOP Shallow Way @ Tilton Ct [SW](6)
4:13 pm(stop) Warwick Rd @ Warwick Road Conn [NE](7)

6255 Old Warwick Rd
4:14 pm(stop) Southside Community Cntr Hub(8)

4:14 pmSTOP Tweeter Branch Ln @ Labrook Cncs [SW](9)
4:17 pmSTOP Oak Glen St @ Brookline St [NW](10)

Blue Ridge Apt Entrance
4:18 pmEND Carnation St@Sugar Maple Dr [E](11)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA057  River City RG AM

Bus:057-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:20 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:24:31
Distance:2.83 mi.

8:20 amSTART Clarkson Road@Margrave Ave(1)
8:21 amSTOP Clarkson Road @ Treehaven Dr [N](2)
8:36 amEND Southwood Pkwy @ Tifton Ct [E](3)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(4)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP057  River City RG PM

Bus:057-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:24 pm
Total Time:24:31
Distance:2.83 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:04 pmSTART Southwood Pkwy @ Tifton Ct [SW](2)
4:08 pmSTOP Clarkson Road @ Treehaven Dr [SE](3)
4:24 pmEND Margrave Ave @ Clarkson Road [E](4)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA059  River City RG AM

Bus:059-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:7:59 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:45:27
Distance:5.62 mi.

7:59 amSTART White Oak Dr@Pauls Lane(1)
8:02 am(stop) Snead Road @ Kendall Road [NE](2)
8:02 amSTOP Snead Road @ Clearfield St [NE](3)
8:04 amSTOP Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [SW](4)
8:07 amSTOP Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW](5)
8:10 amSTOP Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [S](6)

3124 Snead Ct
8:12 amSTOP Snead Road @ Snead Ct [SW](7)

3238 Broad Rock Blvd
8:20 amSTOP Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW](8)

8:23 amSTOP 4818 Walmsley Blvd [N](9)
8:24 am(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N](10)
8:25 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Monet Ct [N](11)
8:25 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE](12)
8:26 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Blendwel Road [NE](13)
8:29 amSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Ivymount Road [NE](14)
8:33 amSTOP Greenbank Road @ Gavestone Ct [SE](15)
8:37 amEND Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [SW](16)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(17)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP059  River City RG PM

Bus:059-SOUTH(CS)

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:32 pm
Total Time:32:28
Distance:6.96 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:01 pmSTART Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [N](2)
4:04 pmSTOP Greenbank Road @ Gavestone Ct [N](3)
4:06 pmSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Ivymount Road [W](4)

3124 Snead Ct
4:12 pmSTOP Snead Road @ Snead Ct [N](5)

4:15 pmSTOP Snead Rd@ Foxwood Apts. Entrance [NE](6)
4:19 pmSTOP White Oak Dr @ Pauls Lane [NE](7)
4:21 pm(stop) Snead Road @ Kendall Road [NE](8)
4:22 pmSTOP Snead Road @ Clearfield St [NE](9)
4:23 pmSTOP Kendall Road @ Bertram Road [SW](10)
4:24 pmSTOP Bertram Road @ Hansdale Road [NW](11)

3238 Broad Rock Blvd
4:28 pmSTOP Broad Rock Blvd @ Brookmont Apt Ent [NW](12)

4:29 pmSTOP 4818 Walmsley Blvd [N](13)
4:31 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Matisse Lane [N](14)
4:31 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Monet Ct [N](15)
4:31 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Clearfield St [NE](16)
4:32 pmEND Walmsley Blvd @ Blendwel Road [NE](17)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA143  River City RG AM

Bus:143-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:21 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:23:20
Distance:8.37 mi.

8:21 amSTART Branchwood Dr@Silbury Road(1)
8:22 am(stop) Silbury Road @ Woodmere Dr [NE](2)
8:23 amSTOP Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W](3)
8:26 amSTOP Holcombe Road @ Bridgeton Road [SW](4)

Rock Creek Apts
8:30 am(stop) 2828/2832/2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entrance [W](5)

8:32 amSTOP Columbine Road @ Patsy Ann Dr [NE](6)
8:34 amSTOP Kenmare Loop @ Bathgate Road [N](7)
8:35 amSTOP Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [E](8)
8:37 amEND S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE](9)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(10)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP143  River City RG PM

Bus:143-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:21 pm
Total Time:21:21
Distance:7.42 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)

Rock Creek Apts
4:05 pmSTART 2828/2832/2830 Broad Rock Blvd Apt Entrance [W](2)

4:06 pm(stop) Woodmere Dr @ Silbury Road [W](3)
4:07 pmSTOP Silbury Road @ Branchwood Dr [SW](4)
4:08 pmSTOP Dorset Road @ Pusey Lane [W](5)
4:10 pm(stop) Archwood Road @ Narbeth Ave [S](6)
4:11 pmSTOP Bridgeton Road @ Holcombe Road [N](7)
4:14 pmSTOP Columbine Road @ Patsy Ann Dr [NE](8)
4:16 pmSTOP Kenmare Loop @ Bathgate Road [N](9)
4:18 pmSTOP Bathgate Road @ Bemiss Road [E](10)
4:20 pmSTOP S Belmont Rd@Skipping Rock LN [NE](11)
4:21 pmEND Skipping Rock Lane No Intersection [E]



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA149  River City RG AM

Bus:149-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:18 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:26:58
Distance:8.46 mi.

8:18 amSTART Chapel Dr@Richeson Ave(1)
8:20 amSTOP Chapel Dr @ Prince Hall Dr [N](2)
8:22 amSTOP Spaine St @ Stockton St [E](3)
8:22 amSTOP Spaine St @ Decatur St [E](4)
8:24 amSTOP E 35th St @ Stockton St [E](5)
8:26 amSTOP E 33rd St @ Decatur St [E](6)
8:29 amSTOP W 30th St @ Perry St [SW](7)
8:31 amSTOP Perry St @ W 26th St [S](8)
8:34 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [NE](9)
8:35 am(stop) Bainbridge St@W Pilkington St [N](10)
8:35 am(stop) Bainbridge St @ W Clopton St [N](11)
8:35 amSTOP W Clopton St @ Wise St [NW](12)
8:37 amEND Bainbridge St@W 29th St [NE](13)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(14)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP149  River City RG PM

Bus:149-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:26 pm
Total Time:26:52
Distance:8.20 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:07 pmSTART Richeson Ave @ Chapel Dr [S](2)
4:10 pmSTOP Chapel Dr @ Prince Hall Dr [N](3)
4:12 pmSTOP Spaine St @ Stockton St [E](4)
4:12 pmSTOP Spaine St @ Decatur St [E](5)
4:14 pmSTOP E 35th St @ Stockton St [E](6)
4:15 pmSTOP E 33rd St @ Decatur St [E](7)
4:19 pmSTOP W 30th St @ Perry St [SW](8)
4:21 pmSTOP Perry St @ W 26th St [S](9)
4:24 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [NE](10)
4:24 pm(stop) Bainbridge St@W Pilkington St [N](11)
4:25 pm(stop) Bainbridge St @ W Clopton St [N](12)
4:25 pmSTOP W Clopton St @ Wise St [NW](13)
4:26 pmEND Bainbridge St@W 29th St [NE](14)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA208  River City RG AM

Bus:208-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:35 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time: 9:44
Distance:1.81 mi.

8:35 amSTART Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance(1)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(2)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP208  River City RG PM

Bus:208-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:09 pm
Total Time: 9:45
Distance:1.81 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:04 pmEND Warwick Village Dr@ Petoskey Av @Apt Entrance [E](2)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA211  River City RG AM

Bus:211-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:38 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time: 6:27
Distance:2.69 mi.

8:38 amSTART Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la(1)
8:38 amSTOP Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [SW](2)
8:39 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Sara Lane [SW](3)
8:39 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [SW](4)
8:39 amSTOP Clearfield St @ Heywood Road [E](5)
8:39 amSTOP Heywood Road @ Kimrod Road [E](6)
8:40 am(stop) Bryce Lane @ Clearfield St [W](7)
8:40 amSTOP Clearfield St @ Linwood Ave [S](8)
8:41 amEND Powell Road @ Bryce Lane [NW](9)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(10)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP211  River City RG PM

Bus:211-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:16 pm
Total Time:16:22
Distance:2.70 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:03 pmSTART Bryce Lane @ Powell Road [SW](2)
4:04 pmSTOP Linwood Ave @ Clearfield St [NE](3)
4:05 pm(stop) Clearfield St @ Bryce Lane [N](4)
4:06 pmSTOP Kimrod Road @ Heywood Road [NW](5)
4:07 pmSTOP Heywood Road @ Clearfield St [SW](6)
4:08 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [N](7)
4:09 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Sara Lane [N](8)
4:10 pmSTOP Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [NE](9)
4:13 pmEND Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la [N](10)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA309  River City RG AM

Bus:309-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:29 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:15:35
Distance:3.86 mi.

8:29 amSTART Belt Blvd@Angela Dr(1)
8:29 amSTOP Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](2)
8:33 amSTOP Catalina Dr @ Kinsley Ave [N](3)
8:36 amSTOP Cranford Ave @ Cullen Road [W](4)
8:38 amEND Allwood Ave @ Lovells Road [N](5)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(6)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP309  River City RG PM

Bus:309-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:16 pm
Total Time:16:25
Distance:4.38 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:05 pmSTART Allwood Ave @ Lovells Road [SW](2)
4:07 pmSTOP Cullen Road @ Cranford Ave [S](3)
4:09 pmSTOP Catalina Dr @ Kinsley Ave [S](4)
4:13 pmSTOP Belt Blvd @ Angela Dr [E](5)
4:14 pmEND Belt Blvd @ Chalfont Dr [E](6)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RA330  River City RG AM

Bus:330-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:8:18 am
End Time:8:45 am
Total Time:26:04
Distance:6.80 mi.

8:18 amSTART Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr
8:20 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [NE](1)
8:21 amSTOP Kingsway Road @ Cross Road [SE](2)
8:24 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Judson Road [N](3)
8:25 amSTOP Green Ridge Dr @ Cross Road [E](4)
8:27 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Derrymore Road [E](5)
8:30 amSTOP Warwick Rd @ Hodges Road [W](6)
8:31 amSTOP Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](7)
8:34 amSTOP Brittwood Dr @ Ullswater Ave [SE](8)
8:37 amSTOP Derwent Road @ Stansbury Ave [E](9)
8:39 amSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Bramwell Road [NE](10)
8:42 amEND Daytona Dr @ Bolton Road [N](11)
8:45 amDEST River City Middle School(12)



4/25/2023 8:39:10 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 225RP330  River City RG PM

Bus:330-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:225

Anchor Name:River City Middle School Start Time:4:00 pm
End Time:4:28 pm
Total Time:28:28
Distance:8.97 mi.

4:00 pmORIGIN River City Middle School(1)
4:02 pmSTART Bolton Road @ Daytona Dr [SE](2)
4:04 pmSTOP Bramwell Road @ Ullswater Ave [NW](3)
4:06 pm(stop) Derwent Road @ Stansbury Ave [SW](4)
4:09 pmSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Brittwood Dr [N](5)
4:12 pmSTOP Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](6)
4:15 pm(stop) Hodges Road @ Warwick Rd [N](7)
4:17 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Derrymore Road [W](8)
4:19 pmSTOP Cross Road @ Green Ridge Dr [SW](9)
4:21 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Judson Road [SW](10)
4:22 pmSTOP Cross Road @ Kingsway Road [SW](11)
4:25 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [W](12)
4:28 pmEND Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N]


